Keramicka sprchova vanicka, obdiZznik 90x80x2cm, ¢ierna mat GS I

Objednaci kod: 46090826
Rozmery

Dizka: 900 mm
Sirka: 800 mm
Vyska: 20mm
Vlastnosti

Farba: Cierna mat
Material: Keramika
Zaruka: 2 roky

Technicky list

LATO NON SMALTATO - NOT GLAZED SIDE

800

400

450

900
450

90
900

UBC s.r.0., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz



